MINNESOTANS UNITED for All FAMILIES

Sunday August 21, 2011

United We Stand

Hello Friends,

Commitment, love, responsibility: these principles define marriage and family. These principles bind us together, allow us to support one another, and lend us strength when we need it most.

These principles are also what this campaign is about. Minnesotans United for All Families is a coalition made up of faith organizations and small businesses; labor unions and arts groups; community leaders and elected officials; Republicans, DFL'ers, Greens and Independents. Together, we stand up for *every* family.

You can help us build a strong coalition.

Do you work for or belong to an organization that would like to become part of our coalition? Visit the About page on our website and see our growing list of partners. Then bring our Coalition Organization Form to your next staff or board meeting. Only with your help, and the help of our partners, will we defeat this anti-family amendment.

United we stand, but divided we fall: our country is based on this principle. Marriage is based on this principle and so is our campaign. We need the unity our coalition provides to rally this campaign and build the momentum we need to win.

Get Involved

DONATE NOW

VOLUNTEER

Upcoming Events

LA CROSSE PRIDE Saturday, August 27, 2011 12:00 PM – 6:00 PM La Crosse, WI

DULUTH-SUPERIOR PRIDE FESTIVAL

Saturday, September 3, 2011 11:00 AM - 7:00 PM Duluth, MN

BIG GAY RACE

Saturday, October 15, 2011 9:00 AM Minneapolis, MN

To volunteer for Minnesotans United for All Families events or get involved, email Michelle at michelle@mnunited.org.

Share

🖒 Like 🏾 🍽 Tweet

Sincerely,

Minnesotans United for All Families

P.S. Have you made your financial contribution to the campaign yet? Your gift of \$50, \$75, or \$100 will go a long way toward defeating this anti-family amendment.

back to top 🕇

Forward

Know someone who might be interested in the email? Forward this email to a friend.

Unsubscribe

If you no longer wish to receive this email please unsubscribe.

Minnesotans United for All Families Post Office Box 582841, MPLS MN 55458